
 

 

Faculty of Science Library 

Opening hours during the holiday period 2022 

Main building Envelopa Working days 

July 1 (Fri)  Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

July 4 (Mon)  – July 8 (Fri) Closed 

July 11 (Mon) – July 29 (Fri) Tue: 09:00 – 13:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 13:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 

August 1 (Mon)  – August 12 (Fri) Closed 

August 15 (Mon) – August 26 (Fri) 
 

Tue: 09:00 – 13:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 13:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 

August 29 (Mon) – August 31 (Wed) Closed 

September 1 (Thu) – September 2 (Fri) Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 
Fri: 09:00 – 13:00 

September 5 (Mon) – September 16 (Fri) Mon: 08:00 – 15:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 15:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 15:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 15:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

Biology Branch Library in Holice Working days 

Juny 27 (Mon) – July 8 (Fri)  Closed 

July 11 (Mon) – July 22 (Fri)  
 

Tue: 09:00 – 13:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 13:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 

July 25 (Mon) – August 26 (Fri) Closed 

August 29 (Mon) – September 2 (Fri) Tue: 09:00 – 13:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 13:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 
Fri: 09:00 – 13:00 

September 5 (Mon) – September 16 (Fri) Mon: 08:00 – 15:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 15:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 15:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 15:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

 

 


